	准考证号
	性别
	面试分数
	笔试分数
	综合成绩
	名次
	备注

	201606240140
	女
	85.67
	75.00
	80.34
	1
	进入体检

	201606240122
	女
	73.67
	86.00
	79.84
	2
	进入体检

	201606240136
	女
	81.67
	74.00
	77.84
	3
	进入体检

	201606240124
	女
	82.33
	72.00
	77.17
	4
	进入体检

	201606240104
	女
	79.33
	72.00
	75.67
	5
	　

	201606240106
	女
	74.33
	74.00
	74.17
	6
	　

	201606240146
	女
	77.33
	70.00
	73.67
	7
	　

	201606240143
	女
	76.00
	69.00
	72.50
	8
	　

	201606240108
	女
	71.67
	73.00
	72.34
	9
	　

	201606240132
	女
	71.33
	71.00
	71.17
	10
	　

	201606240137
	女
	71.33
	70.00
	70.67
	11
	　

	201606240107
	女
	66.67
	72.00
	69.34
	12
	　

	201606240115
	女
	65.00
	69.00
	67.00
	13
	　

	201606240111
	女
	63.67
	69.00
	66.34
	14
	　


 
	准考证号
	性别
	面试分数
	笔试分数
	综合成绩
	名次
	备注

	201606240109
	男
	85.67
	78.00
	81.84
	1
	进入体检

	201606240117
	男
	83.00
	76.00
	79.50
	2
	进入体检

	201606240113
	男
	74.00
	76.00
	75.00
	3
	　

	201606240101
	男
	73.33
	75.00
	74.17
	4
	　

	201606240118
	男
	70.33
	76.00
	73.17
	5
	　

	201606240103
	男
	66.00
	77.00
	71.50
	6
	　


